% HaNa Ju-Rin Lunch Special Menu %

*Our lunch menu comes with complimentary ice cream
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Assorted Appetiser, Sashimi, Ball of Steamed Rice, Tempura, and

Choice of Teriyaki Chicken, Beef or Salmon in a Lunch Box, Miso Soup and Ice cream.
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A bowl of sushi rice served with a variety

of bite size sashimi on top.
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Prawn Tempura, Half Boiled Egg,
on Udon noodle in soup

Chirashi Sushi Set
With Miso Soup

Assorted Sashimi Set
With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice

Assorted Sushi Set
With Miso Soup

Assorted Tempura Set
With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice

Teriyaki Fish Set
With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice

Teriyaki Chicken Set
With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice

Deep Fried Chicken Set
With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice

Hot Pot Udon Set
With Miso Soup

B2 VRIEEIAR S EAt Y + Beef Tongue Miso Udon Set

Beef Tongue, Half Boiled Egg,
on Udon noodle in miso based soup
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5 pieces per serve

With Miso Soup

Wagyu Steak Set (MS5+)
With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice

Deep Fried QOyster Set
With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice

YA FA—&— Side Orders

Mini Udon

Mini Salad

Steamed Egg Custard with Prawn

$29.80

$27.80

$25.80

$28.80

$17.80

$17.80

$17.80

$17.80

$17.80

$19.80

$25.80

$18.80

$6.00

$3.50

$6.00
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