

\*Our lunch menu comes with complimentary ice cream

俵ご飯、お味噌汁、アイスクリーム Assorted Appetiser, Sashimi, Ball of Sto	(若鶏、和牛、お魚からお選び下さい)	\$29.80
海鮮ばらちらし寿司セット A bowl of sushi rice served with a vari of bite size sashimi on top.	Chirashi Sushi Set ety With Miso Soup	\$27.80
お刺身セット	Assorted Sashimi Set With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice	\$25.80
握り寿司セット	Assorted Sushi Set With Miso Soup	\$28.80
天麩羅セット	Assorted Tempura Set With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice	\$17.80
魚の照り焼きセット	<b>Teriyaki Fish Set</b> With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice	\$17.80
若鶏の照り焼きセット	<b>Teriyaki Chicken Set</b> With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice	\$17.80
若鶏の唐揚げセット	Deep Fried Chicken Set With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice	\$17.80
鍋焼きうどんセット Prawn Tempura, Half Boiled Egg, on Udon noodle in soup	Hot Pot Udon Set With Miso Soup	\$17.80
牛タン味噌煮込みうどんセット Beef Tongue, Half Boiled Egg, on Udon noodle in miso based soup	Beef Tongue Miso Udon Set With Miso Soup	\$19.80
和牛ステーキセット	Wagyu Steak Set (MS5+) With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice	\$25.80
牡蠣フライセット 5 pieces per serve	Deep Fried Oyster Set With Miso Soup, Steamed Rice	\$18.80
サイドオーダー Side Orders		
ミニうどん	Mini Udon	\$6.00
ミニサラダ	Mini Salad	\$3.50
茶碗蒸し	Steamed Egg Custard with Prawn	\$6.00